MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

MC 5M PA-FA saBnsieTc yHuBepcanbHbIM MOMOLLHUKOM AN
TpeboBaTenbHbIX KNMMEHTOB N3 aBTOMOBWNBHOrO, CEeNbCKOXO3SANCTBEHHOIO
N CTpOUTENbHOro cermeHTa. Ham yaanoce 06beanHUTL B O4HOM
annapare BbICOKYt0 MOBUIBHOCTb, KOMMNAKTHOCTb, HAAEXHOCTb U
yno6cTBO cepBuca.

MC 5M siBnsieTcs yH1BEpCcanbHbIM MOMOLLHUKOM Af151 TpeGoBaTenbHbIX
KIMUEHTOB U3 aBTOMOBUIBHOTO, CeNbCKOXO35INCTBEHHONO U CTPOUTENBHOrO
cermeHTa. Ham yganocb 06beAnHWTL B O4HOM annapaTte BbICOKYIo
MOBWNBHOCTb, KOMNAKTHOCTb, HAAEXHOCTL U yA0bCTBO cepauca.

*  XecTtkas n npoyHasi KOHCTpyKums ¢ 30 MM pamon

+  OnTumanbHoe XpaHeHWe 1 TPaHCNopTNPOBKa

+  Bonblune koneca o6ecneynBatoT BbICOKYIO MOOUMNBHOCTD
* [lpocTon AoCTyn K OCHOBHbIM y3riam annapara

*  OproHoMuyHblE akceccyapbl

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment

MC

. MC MC
. Min. 5M-180/840
Included accessories Ref. no. g 5M-180/840 5M-200/1050
required 2003550 EU  XT 420350 400/3/50 EU
Cucrema ERGO
l B ERGO COUPLING KIT 101119496 1 (] (] (]
Q0
CoeauHenue wryuep BO
LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN 1600659 1
CoeavHeHue raiika B
[ 1]
) HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4 61369 1 (] (] (]
QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET 1602945 1

Linanr B DN6

Q 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6 301002275 1 L
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA
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Included accessories

9 HP-HOSE DN6 15M 3/8-3/8 F. QUICK COUPL
L

LnaHr B DN8

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 10M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL.

COUPL.

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 20M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL.

o HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE

Pacnbinutenm

ﬂ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL

Conna Tornado 3000

-

TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE
L4

Conna FlexoPower

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE

o

KOMbE FLEXOPOWER PLUS 104CM BE3 COINA

Konbs ¢ connom TurboHammer
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125

Conno TurboHammer

‘¢ TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 050
I./"' " - [ ]
ONilfisk

Ref. no.

101406175

101405770

301001100

301001101

106403122

106403010

106408227

106402280

106403002
106403003
106402292

301001108

MC MC
5M-180/840
5M-200/1050
XT 400/3/50 400/3/50 EU
EU
)
L]
L] L]

All information provided in this focument is subject to change without prior notice

16809



MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA
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MC

. MC MC
. Min. 5M-180/840
Included accessories Ref. no. f 5M-180/840 5M-200/1050
required ' 4oo/3/50 EU | XT 4230 00/3/50 EU
Conna Tornado ¢ MHAUKaTOPOM
o & NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY 101119738 1 (] (]
o '® NOZZLE 0500 INDICATION RING YELLOW 101119741 1 L]
o ‘ NOZZLE 0530 INDICATION RING RED 101119742 1
® Standard equipment
_ MC MC MC
Included accessories Ref. no. Min. 5M-200/1050 | 5M-200/1050 5M-220/1130

required = FA 400/3/50 XT 400/3/50

EU EU 400/3/50 EU

Cucrema ERGO
e
B ERGO COUPLING KIT 101119496 1 o o o
&/e]
CoeauHenue wtyuep B

LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN 1600659 1

CoeavHeHue raiika B

a/ HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4 61369 1 U U U

QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET 1602945 1
Linanr B DN6
O 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6 301002275 1
9 HP-HOSE DN6 15M 3/8-3/8 F. QUICK COUPL 101406175 0
L]

©Nilfisk’
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA
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MC
Included accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂ-ed 59}&'588//?3955(?
EU
Linanr B DN8
HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 10M W.ERGO FEMALE
o COUPL 101405770 1 .
HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE
o HOSED 301001100 1
HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 20M W.ERGO FEMALE
o COUPL. 301001101 1
Pacnbinurenu
ﬂ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL 106403122 1 .
Conna Tornado 3000
/ TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403010 1 .

L4

Conna FlexoPower

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408227 0

Cd

KOIbE FLEXOPOWER PLUS 104CM BE3 COIMA = 106402280 1

Konbs ¢ connom TurboHammer

TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115 106403002 1
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115 106403003 1
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 106402292 0

Conno TurboHammer

‘¢ TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 050 301001108 1

Conna Tornado ¢ uHAUKaTOPOM

©Nilfisk’

MC MC
5M-200/1050
5M-220/1130
XT 400/3/50 400/3/50 EU
EU
L)
L]
o °
L] L]
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA
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MC MC

Min. 5M-200/1050 = 5M-200/1050 MC

Included accessories Ref. no. f 5M-220/1130
required = FA 400/3/50 XT 400/3/50
EU EU 400/3/50 EU
o & NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY 101119738 1
o '® NOZZLE 0500 INDICATION RING YELLOW 101119741 1 ° °
o ‘ NOZZLE 0530 INDICATION RING RED 101119742 1 .
® Standard equipment
MC
. MC MC
: Min. 5M-200/1000
Included accessories Ref. no. ’ 5M-200/1000 5M-115/700
required o350 EU KT 4230 540/1/50 AU

Cucrema ERGO
e
B ERGO COUPLING KIT 101119496 1 (] . (]
Q0
CoeauHenue wityuep B

LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN 1600659 1

CoeavHeHue raiika B

a/ HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4 61369 1 U . .

QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET 1602945 1
Lnanr B DN6
O 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6 301002275 1 .
9 HP-HOSE DN6 15M 3/8-3/8 F. QUICK COUPL 101406175 0 .
L]
Linaxr B DN8
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA
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Included accessories

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 10M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL.

COUPL.

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 20M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL.

o HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE

Pacnbinurenu

ﬂ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL

Conna Tornado 3000

v

TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE
¢

Conna FlexoPower

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE

Cd

KOMbE FLEXOPOWER PLUS 104CM BE3 COTIJA

Konbs ¢ connom TurboHammer
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125

Conno TurboHammer

‘V TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 050

Conna Tornado ¢ UHAUKATOPOM

%

NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY

@

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

101405770

301001100

301001101

106403122

106403010

106408227

106402280

106403002
106403003
106402292

301001108

101119738

MC MC
5M-200/1000
5M-115/700
XT 40013150 240/1/50 AU
EU
L]
L] L]
L]
L]
L]
L] (]
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA
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Included accessories Ref. no Min. ' 511.200/1000 5-200/1000 SM-1 151700
required | 4o0/3/50 EU | XT 4230 240/1/50 AU
o ' NOZZLE 0500 INDICATION RING YELLOW 101119741 1 (] (] (]
o ‘ NOZZLE 0530 INDICATION RING RED 101119742 1
® Standard equipment
Min MC
Included accessories Ref. no. re uiréd 5M-200/1030
q 415/3/50 AU
Cucrema ERGO
¢
B ERGO COUPLING KIT 101119496 1 (]
Q0
CoeauHenue wryuep B
LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN 1600659 1
CoeavHeHue raiika Bl
«@
& HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4 61369 1 (]
QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET 1602945 1
LUnanr B DN6
O 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6 301002275 1
9 HP-HOSE DN6 15M 3/8-3/8 F. QUICK COUPL 101406175 0
L]
Lnanr B DN8
HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 10M W.ERGO FEMALE COUPL. 101405770 1 (]
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Included accessories

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE COUPL.

o HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 20M W.ERGO FEMALE COUPL.

Pacnbinutenu

ﬂ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL

Conna Tornado 3000

7

TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE
¢

Conna FlexoPower

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE

Cd

KOMbE FLEXOPOWER PLUS 104CM BE3 COINA

Konbs ¢ connom TurboHammer
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125

Conno TurboHammer

.

‘V TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 050

Conna Tornado ¢ MHAUKATOPOM

%

NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY

@

NOZZLE 0500 INDICATION RING YELLOW

%
@

©Nilfisk’

MC

Min.
Ref. no. r 5M-200/1030
required | 45/3/50 AU
301001100 1
301001101 1
106403122 1 .
106403010 1 .
106408227 0
106402280 1
106403002 1
106403003 1
106402292 0
301001108 1
101119738 1
101119741 1 .
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Included accessories

o ‘ NOZZLE 0530 INDICATION RING RED

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Bak ons xumpacrteopa

TpexdasHbii

KaTywka gns wnaHra

lMpoyHasa cTanbHas pama u Lwaccu
Bonblune koneca 1 yaobHasa pykosTka
[MapkoBOYHbIV TOPMO3

Perynupyemas pydka

XpaHeHue conna u nucToneTa
XpaHeHue kabens

ABTO cTapT/cTon

Kepamuyeckune nnyHxepa

Na5 - nomna c 3 kepaMnyecknMm NOPLLUHAMU
2 KaHUCTPbI ANS XMMUn

PerynupoBka notoka Boabl

1 KaHUCTpa Ans xumum

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Bak ana xumpacteopa

TpexdasHbiii

Karywika ans wnaHra

[NpoyHasa ctanbHas pama u waccu
Bonblive koneca v yaobHas pykosiTka
[apkoBOYHbIV TOPMO3

Perynupyemas pyuka

XpaHeHwue conna v nuctonerta
XpaHeHue kabens

ABTO cTapt/cTon

©Nilfisk’

. MC
Min. " 5M-200/1030

Ref. no. .
required | 45/3/50 AU

101119742 1

MC 5M-180/840 MC 5M-180/840 XT ~ MC 5M-200/1050

400/3/50 EU 400/3/50 EU 400/3/50 EU
107146705 107146708 107146711

°

° o °
.

° ° °
. ° °

.
. . °
° o °
° . °
° ° °
° ° °
° . .

MC 5M-200/1050 MC 5M-200/1050 MC 5M-220/1130

FA 400/3/50 EU XT 400/3/50 EU 400/3/50 EU
107146714 107146716 107146718
° ° °
° . .

.
° o °
° . °
° ° °
° ° °
° . .
. . °
° o °
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Kepamuyeckme nnyHxepa

Na5 - nomna ¢ 3 kepaMmyecknMmn NOPLLUHAMN
2 KaHUCTPbI ANs XMMUK

PerynupoBka notoka Bogpl

1 KaHMCTpa AN XMMuK

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Bak ans xumpactsopa

TpexdasHbin

Katywka gns wnaHra

lMpoyHasa cTanbHas pama v Lwaccu
BonbLune koneca n yaobHas pykosiTka
[MapKOBOYHbBIV TOPMO3

Perynupyemas pydka

XpaHeHue conna u nucroneTa
XpaHeHwne kabens

ABTO cTapT/cTon

Kepamuueckne nnyHxepa

Na5 - nomna ¢ 3 kepammyeckumm NOPLUHAMMN
2 KaHUCTpbI A48 XUMUK

PerynupoBka noTtoka Bofbl

1 KaHUCTpa ana xmumMmmun

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Bak ons xumpacrteopa

TpexdasHbii

Katywka ons wnaHra

MpoyHas cTanbHas pama v Lwaccu
Bonblune koneca n ygobHas pykositka

[MapkoBOYHbIV TOPMO3

©Nilfisk’

MC 5M-200/1050 MC 5M-200/1050 MC 5M-220/1130

FA 400/3/50 EU XT 400/3/50 EU 400/3/50 EU
107146714 107146716 107146718

° ° °

° ° °

° °

° . °

MC 5M-200/1000 MC 5M-200/1000 MC 5M-115/700

400/3/50 EU XT 400/3/50 EU 240/1/50 AU
107146727 107146728 107146742

.

° °

° °

° . .

. o °

°

° ° .

° ° °

° . °

° . .

. o °

. ) °

MC 5M-200/1030
415/3/50 AU

107146743
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Perynupyemas pyyka

XpaHeHue conna u nucroneTa

XpaHeHue kabens

ABTO cTapT/cTon

Kepamuueckne nnyHxepa

Na5 - nomna ¢ 3 kepammyeckumm NOPLUHAMMN
2 KaHUCTpbI A48 XUMUK

PerynupoBka noTtoka Bobl

1 KaHUCTpa ana xmumMmmun

Technical specifications

[asnexune nomnel (6ap/ Mra)
Motowas cuna (krc)

Momna (06/MuH)
MoTpebnsemas moLHocTb (KBT)
Hanp-e/dasa/qactoTtal/cuna toka (B/~/T'L/A)
[MoTok BOABI q MaK./q M3K (11/4)
3n. kabenb (M)

Paawmep conna

Makc. TemnepaTtypa Ha Bx (C°)
Kepamuyeckue nnyHxepa
[abapuTtbl 4 X W x B (MM)
BebicoTa Bcac. cyxas (M)

Bec (kr)

Recommended avg. hours of use per day

Technical specifications

[Hasnexue nomnsl (6ap/ Mra)

Motowas cuna (krc)

Momna (06/MuH)

MoTpebnsemas moLHocTb (KBT)
Hanp-e/dasa/yacTtoTal/cuna toka (B/~/I'LI/A)
[MoTok BoAbI q MaK./q M3K (11/4)

3n. kabenb (M)

Paawmep conna

©Nilfisk’

MC 5M-180/840
400/3/50 EU

180/18
4.1
1450
4.8
400/3/50/8.5
840/760
5
.0400
60
3
735x570x1020
1
66
5

MC 5M-200/1050
FA 400/3/50 EU

200/20
5.6
1450
6.1
400/3/50/11.4
1050/960
5
.0500

MC 5M-180/840 XT
400/3/50 EU

180/18
4.1
1450
4.8
400/3/50/8.5
840/760
5
.0400
60
3
890x570x1020
1
72
5

MC 5M-200/1050
XT 400/3/50 EU

200/20
5.6
1450
6.1
400/3/50/11.4
1050/960
5
.0500

MC 5M-200/1030
415/3/50 AU

107146743

MC 5M-200/1050
400/3/50 EU

200/20
5.6
1450
6.1
400/3/50/11.4
1050/960
5
.0500
60
3
735x570x1020
1
73
5

MC 5M-220/1130
400/3/50 EU

220/22
6.2
1450
7.4
400/3/50/13.3
1130/1040
5
.0530
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA
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Technical specifications

MC 5M-200/1050
FA 400/3/50 EU

MC 5M-200/1050
XT 400/3/50 EU

MC 5M-220/1130
400/3/50 EU

Makc. TemnepaTtypa Ha Bx (C°) 60 60 60
Kepamuyeckue nnyHxepa 3 3 3
[abaputbl 4 X W X B (MM) 735x570x1020 890x570x1020 735x570x1020
BobicoTa Bcac. cyxas (M) 1 1 1

Bec (kr) 73 78 78
Recommended avg. hours of use per day 5 ) 5

Technical specifications

MC 5M-200/1000

MC 5M-200/1000

MC 5M-115/700

400/3/50 EU XT 400/3/50 EU 240/1/50 AU
[Hasnexune nomnsl (6ap/ Mra) 200/20 200/20 100/10
Motowas cuna (krc) 5.3 5.3 3.2
Momna (06/MuH) 1450 1450 1450
MoTpebnsemas moLHocTb (KBT) 6.1 6.1 2.6
Hanp-e/dasa/vactota/cuna Toka (B/~/T'LI/A) 400/3/50/11.4 400/3/50/11.4 230/1/50/12
[MNoTok BOAbI g MakK./q MK (1/4) 1000/940 1000/940 700/640
3n. kabenb (M) 5 5 5
Paawmep conna .0500 .0500 .0475
Makc. TemnepaTtypa Ha Bx (C°) 60 60 60
Kepamuyeckne nnyHxepa 3 3 8
[abaputbl 4 X W X B (MM) 735x570x1020 890x570x1020 890x570x1020
BbicoTa Bcac. cyxas (m) 1 1 1
Bec (kr) 71 76 73
Recommended avg. hours of use per day 5 5 5

Technical specifications

MC 5M-200/1030

415/3/50 AU
Hasnexne nomnbl (6ap/ Mla) 200/20
Motowas cuna (krc) 5.6
Momna (06/MuH) 1450
MoTpebnsemas moLHocTb (KBT) 6.1

Hanp-e/dasa/yactoTal/cuna Ttoka (B/~/I'L/A)

400/3/50/11.4

[MoTok BOAbI g MakK./q M3k (11/4) 1030/960
3n. kabenb (M) 5
Pa3wmep conna .0500
Makc. TemnepaTtypa Ha Bx (C°) 60
Kepamunyeckue nnyHxepa 3
[abapuTtbl g X W x B (MM) 735x570x1020
BeicoTa Bcac. cyxas (m) 1

Bec (kr) 73

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA
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. T MC 5M-200/1030
Technical specifications 415/3/50 AU

Recommended avg. hours of use per day 5

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment

MC

. MC MC

. Min. 5M-180/840
Accessories Ref. no. . 5M-180/840 5M-200/1050
required 2003550 EU  XT 420350 400/3/50 EU

CraHgapTHoe conno 50° 1/8” NPT

g HP NOZZLE 50040 1/8 5004 0 o o

CneumanbHble Hacagku

<3 &’ CONTAINER CLEANING NOZZLE 15861 1 o o o
o>
/ NOZZLE FOR LONG LANCEJET 6-7 M 2802696 1 o o o
NOZZLE PROTECTION CAP PA 18430 1 o o o
VARIO NOZZLE HL-I 1/8-27N 56829 1 o
A_’
i!“ﬁ" VARIO-NOZZLE CASING 1/8 5888 1 o o o

LLinaHrn n coeguHeHus

HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE 101118105 0 o o o

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 1 o o o

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. NITO 106411178 1 o o o

NILFISK BA VALVE WO COUPLER 106411184 1 o o o

v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GEKA 106411179 1 o o o
£
= X

Nilfisk’

©
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA
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MC

. MC MC
. Min. 5M-180/840
Accessories Ref. no. - 5M-180/840 5M-200/1050
required ' 4oo/3/50 EU | XT 4230 00/3/50 EU
WATER INLET HOSE 3/4 P/ 6465 1 o o o
CoepuHenue wrtyuep B
ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING MALE 3/8 66159 0 o o o

ADAPTOR 3/8 INCH MALE FOR HOSE 6401067 1 o o o

GARDENA COUPLING HOSE END 1/2 BULK 1608629 1 o o o

GEKA COUPLING HOSE END 3/4 1311 1 o o o

1 ADAPTOR KEW GUN TO WAP ACCESS. 66161 0 o o o
! - _|._I
i

LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN 1600659 1 o o o
NITO COUPLING HOSE END 1 1604669 1 o o o
r. i
@ CoeanHeHus 32541 1 o o o
-

CoenuHeHue raiika B[]

ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING FEMALE 3/8 66160 0 o o o

M21X1.5

T

COUPLING GEKA FEMALE - INT THREAD 3/4 IN 1718 1 o o o

l ADAPTER WAP GUN COUPLING FEMALE 66162 0
v

—
@ N i I f i K

R l ls
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

') HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4

TN QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET

CraHgapTHoe conno 25° 1/8” NPT

HP NOZZLE 25040 1/8 INCH NPT

g HP NOZZLE 25050 1/8 INCH NPT

CraHgaptHoe conno 15° 1/4” NPT

@( HP NOZZLE 15050 1/8

g NOZZLE HIGH PRESSURE 15040 1/8 NPT

A6pa3sumBHas o6paboTka

._;I ARMEX-POWDER

7/

LANCE SOFTBLASTING W. NOZZLE 05
’( LANCE WITH RUBBER FLAT NOZZLE 05
‘|| NOZZLE FOR WSB - FLAT RUBBER 10 PC.

- "1 SAND PLUGER AND HOSE VSB

©Nilfisk’

MC

. MC MC
Min. 5M-180/840
Ref. no. r 5M-180/840 5M-200/1050
required ' 4oo/3/50 EU | XT 4230 00/3/50 EU
61369 1 . . .
1602945 1 o o o
2504 1 o o
7813 1 o
41394 0 o
8097 0 o o
5218617 1 o o o
6401233 1 o
6401364 1 o
6402317 0 o o
6400375 1 o o o
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

SAND SUPER BLAST 25KG

> HACALIKASA NS MECKOCTPYWHOW OBPABOTKM
06

LLleTkn

BRUSH INSERT

WASH BRUSH L1550 MM

WASH BRUSH L2350 MM

-

CranpaptHoe conno 0° 1/8” NPT

-
-
w HP-NOZZLE 0040 1/8
-

’w HP-NOZZLE 0050 1/8

OnpebicknBatenu

\_ 8P PRESPRAY UNIT

LIQUID SPRAYER 5S

©Nilfisk’

HACALKA B CEOPE C COlJ1OM

WASH BRUSH - ERGO - UNIVERSAL LANCE

MC

. MC MC
Min. 5M-180/840
Ref. no. r 5M-180/840 5M-200/1050
required ' 4oo/3/50 EU | XT 4230 00/3/50 EU
8379 1 o o o
6401362 1 o
6401192 0 o o
10356 1 o o o
14202 1 o s o
6400088 1 o . o
6400087 1 o o o
15440 1 o o
17387 1 o
25598 1 ° ° °
7110005 1 o o R
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

ﬁ’

Yucrka Tpy6

- 0000 & &

Accessories

LIQUID SPRAYER 10SP

LIQUID SPRAYER 20S

DRAIN NOZZLE 05 3/8

DRAIN NOZZLE 06. 3/8

HOSE DN10 10M W.05 DRAIN NOZZ.W.1/4 NIPP

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X10M

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X20

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X30

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN4

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 10M

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 20M

PIPE CLEANING ROTATY NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN

TUBE AND DRAIN CLEANER 05 20M

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

7110010

7110020

2800084

2800894

6401265

301002490

301002491

301002492

46921

106403072

106403073

46918

6401266

MC
. MC MC
Min. 5M-180/840

r 5M-180/840 5M-200/1050
required ' 4oo/3/50 EU | XT 4230 00/3/50 EU

1 o o o
1 o o o
1 o
1

1 o o o
1 o o o
1 o o o
1 o o o
0 o o o
0 o o o
0 o o o
0 o o o
1 o o o
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

MC

. MC MC
) Min. 5M-180/840
Accessories Ref. no. f 5M-180/840 5M-200/1050
required ' 4oo/3/50 EU | XT 4230 00/3/50 EU
HACALKA ONA TPYB 2800431 1 o o
Conno TurboHammer
NOZZLE TURBOHAMMER HEAD .0450 W11 48874 1
NOZZLE TURBOHAMMER HEAD .0550 W11 48875 1
TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W11 050 48872 1 o
TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 040 65437 1 o o
TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 050 301001108 1 o
Hacagpka TURBOHAMMER .0550 W12 49287 1
dunbTpbl ana ABO
CARTRIDGE FILTER REPLACEM. 50 UM 1104041 1 o o o
SAND FILTER 50MICRON UNIVERSAL 1604461 1 o o o
SANDFILTER FOR WBT KIT 106403165 1 o o o
SANDFILTER RACKED KIT P5 PA/FA P6-P7FA 106403142 1 o o o
SUCTION FILTER 3 M HOSE 61256 1 o o o
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

™ SUCTION FILTER WITH FOOTVALVE
-
r WATER BRAKE TANK KIT

* @ WATER FILTER 50UM 3/4INCH PN12 PA

WATER FILTER COMPLETE
Conna FlexoPower

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 W/O NOZZLE BLUE
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZZLE

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 W/O NOZZLE BLUE
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE
/ LANCE FP-3000 920/N.NOZ.

KOrIbE FLEXOPOWER PLUS 104CM BE3 COTMNA

‘ PeaktuBHoOe conso

LUnaHr He ocTaen. cnegos DN10

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

6400000

106403144

301000173

107145802

106402282

106408229

106408219

106408228

106408227

106402281

106402280

63251

Min.
required

MC
5M-180/840
400/3/50 EU

MC
5M-180/840
XT 400/3/50

EU

MC
5M-200/1050
400/3/50 EU
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

MC

. MC MC
. Min. 5M-180/840
Accessories Ref. no. . 5M-180/840 5M-200/1050
required ' 4oo/3/50 EU | XT 4230 00/3/50 EU
() HP HOSE DN10 GREY 10000 AGR-AGR 6101767 1 o o o
HP HOSE DN10 GREY 15000 AGR-AGR 1401983 1 o o o
HP HOSE DN10 GREY 20000 AGR-AGR 1401991 1 o o o
HP HOSE DN10 GREY 25000 AGR-AGR 1402007 1 o o o
P
/ :/j\) HP HOSE DN10 GREY 30000 AGR-AGR 1402015 1 o o o

HP HOSE DN10 1000 AGR-AGR 1402916 1 o o o
HP HOSE DN10 2052 AGR-AGR 1402924 1 o o o

HP HOSE DN10 3000 AGR-AGR 1402932 1 o o o

HP HOSE DN10 10000 AGR-AGR 6101766 1 o o o

HP HOSE DN10 15000 AGR-AGR 1402064 1 o o o

O HP HOSE DN10 5000 AGR-AGR 1402940 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

HP HOSE DN10 20000 AGR-AGR

HP HOSE DN10 25000 AGR-AGR

HP HOSE DN10 30000 AGR-AGR

HP HOSE DN10 50000 AGR-AGR

0000

Linanr B DN8

0 10 M 1 WIRE HOSE 5/16 DN8

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 10M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL.

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL.

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 20M W.ERGO FEMALE

COUPL.
@ HOSE DN8 20 M 1W - 3/8X3/8
Cucrema ERGO
— COUPLING - FEMALE/Q-COUPL 3/8 INCH

£
l B ERGO COUPLING KIT
OO

©Nilfisk’

MC

1402072 1 o o o
1402080 1 o o o
1402098 1 o o o
1402759 1 o o o
1405569 1 o o o
101405770 1 o o °
301001100 1 o
301001101 1 o o o
1405666 1 o o o
106402075 1 o o o
101119496 1 . . .
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

MC

. MC MC
. Min. 5M-180/840
Accessories Ref. no. - 5M-180/840 5M-200/1050
required ' 4oo/3/50 EU | XT 4230 00/3/50 EU
3 —
o IE HIGH PRESSURE COUPLINGS KIT 101119499 1 o o o
38
-
g NIPPEL F. Q-COUPL. 3/8 INCH 1600493 1 o o o
E NIPPLE F/QUICK COULING 3/8 SS 1603101 1 o o o
& NIPPLE FOR SPRAY LANCE STAN.L 1609325 1 o o o
X
N
PACK.RING D23.8XD14.96 3/8NBR SELF-CENT. 1801075 0 o o o
LWnaxr BO DN12
@ HP HOSE DN12 10000 AGR-AGR 4810219 0 o o o
@ HP HOSE DN12 15000 AGR-AGR 4810213 0 o o o
Q HP HOSE DN12 20000 AGR-AGR 4810214 0 o o o

LLleTkv BpawatoLmecs

. BRISTLE. LONG 6401431 1 o o o

‘*‘ NYLON. BRISTLE FOR ROTARY 6401432 1 o o o
Sk’
o<
ROTARY BRUSH 055 1700MM 6400019 1 o
L 4
/ ROTARY BRUSH 055 L800 MM 6400018 1 o

o

©Nilfisk’
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

BcTaBka ons LWeTKM C KOPOTKOW LLLETUHON

LLETKA C HAT. LLETVUHOW MArKASA

CneumanbHble conna

4

CURVED LANCE L1090 MM

<
LANCE SINGLE 1500MM W/O NOZZLE

UNDER CARRIAGE WASHER 40065

A
KOpOTKMe yanuHutenbHue Hacagku

~4 DOUBLE LANCE L10CM 1505

V DOUBLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM

/ SINGLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM

HACAJIKA FLEXOPOWER BE3 COIIA L=1

KaTtywku ans wnaHros

/I"F) CLEANING TROLLEY SS W/HOSE REEL FOAM IN

& HOSE REEL COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

MC

Mo glione U arie
6401433 0 o ® ©
6401430 1 o ® ©
6402016 1 ° ° ©
6401193 1 o ® ©
6400036 1 ° © °
6400113 0 °
106402150 1 ° ° °
106402151 1 o € °
106402152 1 o ® ©
6401094 1 o ® ©
106403143 0 o ® ©
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Min MC 5M-180/840 MC
Accessories Ref. no. L 5M-180/840 5M-200/1050
required ' 4oo/3/50 EU | XT 4230 00/3/50 EU
HOSE REEL RETRACTABLE SS W/O HOSE 106403168 0 o o
HOSE TROLLEY UP TO 50 M 3/8 6400170 1 o o o

‘\- HOSEREEL PAINTED 106403131 1 o o

MHXeKTopbl U NeHoreHepaTophbl

"
*‘: 02 INJECTOR COMPLETE 6401246 1
"

03 INJECTOR COMPLETE 6401247 1 o o o
BOTTLE FOR FOAM SPRAYER 2 L 106408164 1 o

g
DETERGENT TANK 107141635 0 o o o
DETERGENT TANK W. SEALING CAP - 2.5 LTR. 106403162 0 o o o
FOAM INJECTOR AGRESSIVE LQDS 6401245 1 o o o
FOAM INJECTOR W BYPASS 6401242 1 o o o
FOAM INJECTOR W BYPASS S. S 6401243 1 o o o
FOAM INJECTOR STANDARD 6401244 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

%

Apyroe

Accessories

FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L600 MM

FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L1200 MM

HP HOSE L=300 MM W ERGO 3

NILFISK-ALTO

ByTbinka gns pacneinutena 1 L

NHXEKTOP WARRIOR/30CA

WHXXEKTOP C ®IKCPOBAHHOW O3MPOBKOW

Pacnbinutens

CRANE ROUNDSLING 1000KG 50CM

FRONT WHEEL KIT

SIDE BAR COMPL.

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

6404368

6404369

301001311

106408236

106408163

6410879

6401092

106408160

106403160

106403145

106402110

Min.
required

MC
5M-180/840
400/3/50 EU

MC
5M-180/840
XT 400/3/50

EU

MC
5M-200/1050
400/3/50 EU
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

CUCTEMA OJ1A CBOPA BO[bI 065

Xumua
AUTO ACTIVE4 X25L
NILFISK-ALTO ALLOSIL4 X 2.5L
NILFISK-ALTO J 25 MULTI 4 X 2.5 L
NILFISK-ALTO WAXCLEAN 4 X 2.5L
Pacnbinutenu

ﬁ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL

REP. KIT SWIVEL JOINT

” SPRAY HANDLE W. SWIVEL LOCK

Conna Tornado ¢ MHAUKaTOPOM

o i NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY

NOZZLE 0500 INDICATION RING YELLOW

‘ NOZZLE 0530 INDICATION RING RED

' NOZZLE PROTECTION F. TORNADOL.

Linaxr B DN6

O 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6

©Nilfisk’

@
@

MC

. MC MC
Min. 5M-180/840
Ref. no. r 5M-180/840 5M-200/1050
required ' 4oo/3/50 EU | XT 4230 00/3/50 EU
6402017 1 o s o
25000205 1 o o o
25000202 1 ° ° °
25000214 1 o o o
25000211 1 o o o
106403122 1 . . .
101119484 1 ° ° o
106402190 1 o o o
101119738 1 . .
101119741 1 .
101119742 1
106402425 1 o ® o
301002275 1 . o
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

©

Accessories

HP-HOSE DN6 15M 3/8-3/8 F. QUICK COUPL

Konbsi ¢ connom TurboHammer

TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125

Conna Tornado 3000

7
7
7
7

L4

TORNADO PLUS 630

TORNADO PLUS 1000 BEND

TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE

TORNADO PLUS 2080 BEND W/O NOZZLE

Conna PowerSpeed Vario

\

P
g
/
~
P

POWERSPEED VARIO 0500

POWERSPEED VARIO 0530 RED

POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 770 BEND 0500

KOMNbE POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 770 U3Or'H.

0530

Konbs ¢ connom Universal

|/.

UNIVERSAL PLUS 650 W/O

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

101406175

106403002
106403003
106402291
106402292

106403013

106403011

106403010

106403012

106403093

106403094

106403023

106403024

106403032

Min.
required

MC

MC MC
5M-180/840 i'}”j&%ﬁg 5M-200/1050
400/3/50 EU o 400/3/50 EU

[ ]

(o) [ ]
(o)
(e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) [ ]
(e} (e} (e}
(o)
(o) (o) (o)
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

UNIVERSAL PLUS 1080 W/O
UNIVERSAL PLUS 1560 W/O
UNIVERSAL PLUS 2060 W/O
UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE

/ UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940

LLleTkv BpaLyatomecs ans nona

HYDROSCRUB P300 P+H

HYDROSCRUB P400 W/O NOZZLES

HYDROSCRUB P500M ?500 W/WHEELS W/O
NOZzZL

Y
4
e
)
w
&
LlleTka Bpawatowascs P300P
&

Mp1Gopbl BHELUHEro KOHTpOns

LOW PUMP OIL SAFETY FUNCTION FOR POS. 5

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

106403033

106403031

106403030

106403034

106403035

106403036

106403187

106403157

106403159

106403155

106403166

Min.
required

MC
5M-180/840
400/3/50 EU

MC
5M-180/840
XT 400/3/50

EU

MC
5M-200/1050
400/3/50 EU
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

CraHgaptHoe conno 50° 1/8” NPT
. HP NOZZLE 50040 1/8
CneuuvanbHble Hacagku

<3 \w’ CONTAINER CLEANING NOZZLE

/ NOZZLE FOR LONG LANCEJET 6-7 M

NOZZLE PROTECTION CAP PA
VARIO NOZZLE HL-I 1/8-27N
VARIO-NOZZLE CASING 1/8

-

LLinaHrn n coeanHexHnn

HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA
NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GEKA

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. NITO

NILFISK BA VALVE WO COUPLER

AR

WATER INLET HOSE 3/4 P/

CoepauHenue wtyuyep BO

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

5004

15861

2802696

18430

56829

5888

101118105

106411177

106411179

106411178

106411184

6465

Min.
required

MC
5M-200/1050
FA 400/3/50
EU

MC
5M-200/1050
XT 400/3/50

EU

MC
5M-220/1130
400/3/50 EU
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

m@f
)

-

Accessories

ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING MALE 3/8

ADAPTOR 3/8 INCH MALE FOR HOSE

ADAPTOR KEW GUN TO WAP ACCESS.

GARDENA COUPLING HOSE END 1/2 BULK

GEKA COUPLING HOSE END 3/4

LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN

NITO COUPLING HOSE END 1

CoepgunHeHusi

CoepwuHeHue raiika B[]

ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING FEMALE 3/8

ADAPTER WAP GUN COUPLING FEMALE
M21X1.5

COUPLING GEKA FEMALE - INT THREAD 3/4 IN

©Nilfisk’

MC MC

Min. 5M-200/1050 = 5M-200/1050 MC

Ref.no.  required FA 40013750 XT 400/3/50 2201130
66159 0 o o .
6401067 1 o g o
66161 0 o o .
1608629 1 o o .
1311 1 o o .
1600659 1 o o .
1604669 1 o o .
32541 1 o g o
66160 0 ° o .
66162 0 ° o °
1718 1 o . o
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

') HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4

TN QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET

CraHgapTHoe conno 25° 1/8” NPT

HP NOZZLE 25040 1/8 INCH NPT

g HP NOZZLE 25050 1/8 INCH NPT

CraHgaptHoe conno 15° 1/4” NPT

@( HP NOZZLE 15050 1/8

g NOZZLE HIGH PRESSURE 15040 1/8 NPT

A6pa3sumBHas o6paboTka

._;I ARMEX-POWDER

7/

LANCE SOFTBLASTING W. NOZZLE 05
’( LANCE WITH RUBBER FLAT NOZZLE 05
‘|| NOZZLE FOR WSB - FLAT RUBBER 10 PC.

- "1 SAND PLUGER AND HOSE VSB

©Nilfisk’

MC MC

Min. 5M-200/1050 = 5M-200/1050 MC

Ref. no. : 5M-220/1130
required = FA 400/3/50 XT 400/3/50
EU EU 400/3/50 EU

61369 1 . . °
1602945 1 o o o

2504 1

7813 1 o o

41394 0 o o o

8097 0
5218617 1 o o o
6401233 1 o o o
6401364 1 o o o
6402317 0
6400375 1 o o o
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

SAND SUPER BLAST 25KG

> HACALIKASA NS MECKOCTPYWHOW OBPABOTKM
06

LLleTkn

BRUSH INSERT

WASH BRUSH L1550 MM

WASH BRUSH L2350 MM

-

CranpaptHoe conno 0° 1/8” NPT

-
-
w HP-NOZZLE 0040 1/8
-

’w HP-NOZZLE 0050 1/8

OnpebicknBatenu

\_ 8P PRESPRAY UNIT

LIQUID SPRAYER 5S

©Nilfisk’

HACALKA B CEOPE C COlJ1OM

WASH BRUSH - ERGO - UNIVERSAL LANCE

Ref. no.

8379

6401362

6401192

10356

14202

6400088

6400087

15440

17387

25598

7110005

MC
Min. 5M-200/1050
required FA 400/3/50

EU
1 o
1 )
0
1 o
1 )
1 o
1 )
1
1 o)

MC
5M-200/1050
XT 400/3/50

EU

o

MC
5M-220/1130
400/3/50 EU

o
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

ﬁ’

Yucrka Tpy6

- 0000 & &

Accessories

LIQUID SPRAYER 10SP

LIQUID SPRAYER 20S

DRAIN NOZZLE 05 3/8

DRAIN NOZZLE 06. 3/8

HOSE DN10 10M W.05 DRAIN NOZZ.W.1/4 NIPP

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X10M

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X20

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X30

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN4

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 10M

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 20M

PIPE CLEANING ROTATY NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN

TUBE AND DRAIN CLEANER 05 20M

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

7110010

7110020

2800084

2800894

6401265

301002490

301002491

301002492

46921

106403072

106403073

46918

6401266

Min.
required

MC
5M-200/1050
FA 400/3/50
EU

MC
5M-200/1050
XT 400/3/50

EU

MC
5M-220/1130
400/3/50 EU

All information provided in this focument is subject to change without prior notice
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

MC MC

. MC
. Min.  5M-200/1050 = 5M-200/1050
Accessories Ref. no. required  FA400/3/50  XT 400/3/50 ~ 2M-220/1130
400/3/50 EU
EU EU
HACATIKA 1151 TPYB 2800431 1
Conno TurboHammer
NOZZLE TURBOHAMMER HEAD .0450 W11 48874 1 o
NOZZLE TURBOHAMMER HEAD .0550 W11 48875 1 o
TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W11 050 48872 1 o o
TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 040 65437 1
TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 050 301001108 1 o o
Hacaaka TURBOHAMMER .0550 W12 49287 1 o
dunbTpbl ana ABO
CARTRIDGE FILTER REPLACEM. 50 UM 1104041 1 o o o
SAND FILTER 50MICRON UNIVERSAL 1604461 1 o o o
SANDFILTER FOR WBT KIT 106403165 1 o o o
SANDFILTER RACKED KIT P5 PA/FA P6-P7FA 106403142 1 o o o
SUCTION FILTER 3 M HOSE 61256 1 o o o
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

™ SUCTION FILTER WITH FOOTVALVE
-
r WATER BRAKE TANK KIT

* @ WATER FILTER 50UM 3/4INCH PN12 PA

WATER FILTER COMPLETE
Conna FlexoPower

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 W/O NOZZLE BLUE
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZZLE

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 W/O NOZZLE BLUE
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE
/ LANCE FP-3000 920/N.NOZ.

KOrIbE FLEXOPOWER PLUS 104CM BE3 COTMNA

‘ PeaktuBHoOe conso

LUnaHr He ocTaen. cnegos DN10

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

6400000

106403144

301000173

107145802

106402282

106408229

106408219

106408228

106408227

106402281

106402280

63251

Min.
required

MC
5M-200/1050
FA 400/3/50
EU

MC
5M-200/1050
XT 400/3/50

EU

MC
5M-220/1130
400/3/50 EU
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

MC MC

Min. 5M-200/1050 = 5M-200/1050 MC

Accessories Ref. no. f 5M-220/1130
required = FA 400/3/50 XT 400/3/50
EU EU 400/3/50 EU
&-g_) HP HOSE DN10 GREY 10000 AGR-AGR 6101767 1 o o o
HP HOSE DN10 GREY 15000 AGR-AGR 1401983 1 o o o
HP HOSE DN10 GREY 20000 AGR-AGR 1401991 1 o o o
HP HOSE DN10 GREY 25000 AGR-AGR 1402007 1 o o o
P
/ ) HP HOSE DN10 GREY 30000 AGR-AGR 1402015 1 o o o

HP HOSE DN10 1000 AGR-AGR 1402916 1 o o o
HP HOSE DN10 2052 AGR-AGR 1402924 1 o o o

HP HOSE DN10 3000 AGR-AGR 1402932 1 o o o

HP HOSE DN10 10000 AGR-AGR 6101766 1 o o o

HP HOSE DN10 15000 AGR-AGR 1402064 1 o o o

O HP HOSE DN10 5000 AGR-AGR 1402940 1 o o

©Nilfisk’

All information provided in this focument is subject to change without prior notice

16809



MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

HP HOSE DN10 20000 AGR-AGR

HP HOSE DN10 25000 AGR-AGR

HP HOSE DN10 30000 AGR-AGR

HP HOSE DN10 50000 AGR-AGR

0000

Linanr B DN8

0 10 M 1 WIRE HOSE 5/16 DN8

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 10M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL.

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL.

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 20M W.ERGO FEMALE

COUPL.
@ HOSE DN8 20 M 1W - 3/8X3/8
Cucrema ERGO
— COUPLING - FEMALE/Q-COUPL 3/8 INCH

£
l B ERGO COUPLING KIT
OO

©Nilfisk’

MC MC

Min. 5M-200/1050 = 5M-200/1050 MC

Ref.no.  required FA 40013750 XT 400/3/50 2201130
1402072 1 o o .
1402080 1 o o .
1402008 1 o .
1402759 1 o o .
1405569 1 o o o
101405770 1 . o .
301001100 1 .
301001101 1 o o °
1405666 1 o o o
106402075 1 ° o .
101119496 1 . . .
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

MC MC

. MC
. Min.  5M-200/1050  5M-200/1050
Accessories Ref. no. required  FA400/3/50  XT 400/3/50 ~ 2M-220/1130
400/3/50 EU
EU EU
3 —
o IE HIGH PRESSURE COUPLINGS KIT 101119499 1 o o o
38
-
g NIPPEL F. Q-COUPL. 3/8 INCH 1600493 1 o o o
E NIPPLE F/QUICK COULING 3/8 SS 1603101 1 o o o
& NIPPLE FOR SPRAY LANCE STAN.L 1609325 1 o o o
X
N
PACK_RING D23.8XD14.96 3/8NBR SELF-CENT. 1801075 0 o o o
LWnaxr BO DN12
@ HP HOSE DN12 10000 AGR-AGR 4810219 0 o o o
@ HP HOSE DN12 15000 AGR-AGR 4810213 0 o o o
Q HP HOSE DN12 20000 AGR-AGR 4810214 0 o o o

LLleTkv BpawatoLmecs

. BRISTLE. LONG 6401431 1 o o o

‘*‘ NYLON. BRISTLE FOR ROTARY 6401432 1 o o o
Sk’
o<
ROTARY BRUSH 055 1700MM 6400019 1 o o o
L 4
/ ROTARY BRUSH 055 L800 MM 6400018 1 o o o

o

©Nilfisk’
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

BcTaBka ons LWeTKM C KOPOTKOW LLLETUHON

LLETKA C HAT. LLETVUHOW MArKASA

CneumanbHble conna

4

CURVED LANCE L1090 MM

<
LANCE SINGLE 1500MM W/O NOZZLE

UNDER CARRIAGE WASHER 40065

A
KOpOTKMe yanuHutenbHue Hacagku

~4 DOUBLE LANCE L10CM 1505

V DOUBLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM

/ SINGLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM

HACAJIKA FLEXOPOWER BE3 COIIA L=1

KaTtywku ans wnaHros

/I"F) CLEANING TROLLEY SS W/HOSE REEL FOAM IN

& HOSE REEL COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

MC MC

Min. 5M-200/1050 = 5M-200/1050 MC

required | FA4Q0/3/50 |~ XT 400/3/50 Sh-220/1130

6401433 0 o o .
6401430 1 o o o
6402016 1 o 0 o
6401193 1 o o .
6400036 1 o 0 o
6400113 0 o o

106402150 1 o o o
106402151 1 o o o
106402152 1 o o o
6401094 1 o o o
106403143 0 o ° 5
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

MC MC Ve
. Min.  5M-200/1050  5M-200/1050
Accessories Ref. no. required  FA400/3/50  XT 400/3/50 %6?3?/%’3 Ef?
EU EU
HOSE REEL RETRACTABLE SS W/O HOSE 106403168 0 o o
HOSE TROLLEY UP TO 50 M 3/8 6400170 1 o o o

‘\- HOSEREEL PAINTED 106403131 1 o o

MHXeKTopbl U NeHoreHepaTophbl

"
*‘: 02 INJECTOR COMPLETE 6401246 1
"

03 INJECTOR COMPLETE 6401247 1 o o o
BOTTLE FOR FOAM SPRAYER 2 L 106408164 1 o o o

g
DETERGENT TANK 107141635 0 o o o
DETERGENT TANK W. SEALING CAP - 2.5 LTR. 106403162 0 o o o
FOAM INJECTOR AGRESSIVE LQDS 6401245 1 o o o
FOAM INJECTOR W BYPASS 6401242 1 o o o
FOAM INJECTOR W BYPASS S. S 6401243 1 o o o
FOAM INJECTOR STANDARD 6401244 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

%

Apyroe

Accessories

FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L600 MM

FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L1200 MM

HP HOSE L=300 MM W ERGO 3

NILFISK-ALTO

ByTbinka gns pacneinutena 1 L

NHXEKTOP WARRIOR/30CA

WHXXEKTOP C ®IKCPOBAHHOW O3MPOBKOW

Pacnbinutens

CRANE ROUNDSLING 1000KG 50CM

FRONT WHEEL KIT

SIDE BAR COMPL.

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

6404368

6404369

301001311

106408236

106408163

6410879

6401092

106408160

106403160

106403145

106402110

MC MC
Min. 5M-200/1050 = 5M-200/1050
required = FA 400/3/50 XT 400/3/50

EU EU
1 o o
1 o o
1 o
0 o o
1
1
1 o o
1 o
1 o o
0 o o
1 o o

MC
5M-220/1130
400/3/50 EU
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

CUCTEMA OJ1A CBOPA BO[bI 065

Xumunsa
AUTO ACTIVE4 X25L
NILFISK-ALTO ALLOSIL4 X2.5L
NILFISK-ALTO J 25 MULTI4 X 2.5 L
NILFISK-ALTO WAXCLEAN 4 X 2.5 L
Pacnbinutenu
ﬁ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL
e REP. KIT SWIVEL JOINT

” SPRAY HANDLE W. SWIVEL LOCK

Conna Tornado ¢ MHAUKaTOPOM

o i NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY

NOZZLE 0500 INDICATION RING YELLOW

‘ NOZZLE 0530 INDICATION RING RED

&

Linaxr B DN6

O 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6

©Nilfisk’

@
@

NOZZLE PROTECTION F. TORNADOL.

MC MC

. MC
Min.  5M-200/1050  5M-200/1050
Ref. no. required  FA400/3/50  XT 400/3/50 %6?3?/%’3 Ef?
EU EU
6402017 1 o s o
25000205 1 o o o
25000202 1 o o o
25000214 1 o o o
25000211 1 o o o
106403122 1 . . .
101119484 1 ° ° o
106402190 1 o o o
101119738 1
101119741 1 . .
101119742 1 .
106402425 1 ° ° °
301002275 1
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

MC MC MC
. Min. 5M-200/1050 @ 5M-200/1050
Accessories Ref.no.  required FA400/3/50  XT 400/3/50 =~ 2M-220/1130
400/3/50 EU
EU EU
9 HP-HOSE DN6 15M 3/8-3/8 F. QUICK COUPL 101406175 0
L]
Konbsi ¢ connom TurboHammer
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115 106403002 1
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115 106403003 1 o (]
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 106402291 1 o o
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 106402292 0 o
Conna Tornado 3000
TORNADO PLUS 630 106403013 1 o o o
¥
’/’ TORNADO PLUS 1000 BEND 106403011 1 o o
¥
/ TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403010 1 (] (] (]
¥
/ TORNADO PLUS 2080 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403012 1 o o o
¥
Conna PowerSpeed Vario
/ POWERSPEED VARIO 0500 106403093 1 o o
r
'/ POWERSPEED VARIO 0530 RED 106403094 1 o
¥
/ POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 770 BEND 0500 106403023 1 o
r
g%l'(l)bE POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 770 N3OTI'H. 106403024 1 ®
Konbs ¢ connom Universal
/ UNIVERSAL PLUS 650 W/O 106403032 1 o o o

@N-If- K
k. | J,fl l ls
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

UNIVERSAL PLUS 1080 W/O
UNIVERSAL PLUS 1560 W/O
UNIVERSAL PLUS 2060 W/O
UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE

/ UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940

LLleTkv BpaLyatomecs ans nona

HYDROSCRUB P300 P+H

HYDROSCRUB P400 W/O NOZZLES

HYDROSCRUB P500M ?500 W/WHEELS W/O
NOZzZL

Y
4
e
)
w
&
LlleTka Bpawatowascs P300P
&

Mp1Gopbl BHELUHEro KOHTpOns

LOW PUMP OIL SAFETY FUNCTION FOR POS. 5

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

106403033

106403031

106403030

106403034

106403035

106403036

106403187

106403157

106403159

106403155

106403166

MC
Min. 5M-200/1050
required FA 400/3/50

EU
1 o)
1 o
1 o)
1 o
1 o)
1 o
0
0 o
0 o

MC
5M-200/1050
XT 400/3/50

EU

MC
5M-220/1130
400/3/50 EU
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

CraHgaptHoe conno 50° 1/8” NPT
. HP NOZZLE 50040 1/8
CneuuvanbHble Hacagku

<3 \w’ CONTAINER CLEANING NOZZLE

/ NOZZLE FOR LONG LANCEJET 6-7 M

NOZZLE PROTECTION CAP PA
VARIO NOZZLE HL-I 1/8-27N
VARIO-NOZZLE CASING 1/8

-

LLinaHrn n coeanHexHnn

HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA
NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GEKA

NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. NITO

NILFISK BA VALVE WO COUPLER

AR

WATER INLET HOSE 3/4 P/

CoepauHenue wtyuyep BO

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

5004

15861

2802696

18430

56829

5888

101118105

106411177

106411179

106411178

106411184

6465

Min.
required

MC
5M-200/1000
400/3/50 EU

MC
5M-200/1000
XT 400/3/50

EU

MC
5M-115/700
240/1/50 AU

All information provided in this focument is subject to change without prior notice

16809



MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

m@f
)

-

Accessories

ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING MALE 3/8

ADAPTOR 3/8 INCH MALE FOR HOSE

ADAPTOR KEW GUN TO WAP ACCESS.

GARDENA COUPLING HOSE END 1/2 BULK

GEKA COUPLING HOSE END 3/4

LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN

NITO COUPLING HOSE END 1

CoepgunHeHusi

CoepwuHeHue raiika B[]

ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING FEMALE 3/8

ADAPTER WAP GUN COUPLING FEMALE
M21X1.5

COUPLING GEKA FEMALE - INT THREAD 3/4 IN

©Nilfisk’

MC

i WER R iy
66159 0 o o o
6401067 1 o o o
66161 0 o o o
1608629 1 o o )
1311 1 o o o
1600659 1 o o o
1604669 1 o o o
32541 1 o o o
66160 0 o o o
66162 0 o o o
1718 1 o o o
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

') HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4

TN QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET

CraHgapTHoe conno 25° 1/8” NPT

HP NOZZLE 25040 1/8 INCH NPT

g HP NOZZLE 25050 1/8 INCH NPT

CraHgaptHoe conno 15° 1/4” NPT

@( HP NOZZLE 15050 1/8

g NOZZLE HIGH PRESSURE 15040 1/8 NPT

A6pa3sumBHas o6paboTka

._;I ARMEX-POWDER

7/

LANCE SOFTBLASTING W. NOZZLE 05
’( LANCE WITH RUBBER FLAT NOZZLE 05
‘|| NOZZLE FOR WSB - FLAT RUBBER 10 PC.

-ggéﬁ SAND PLUGER AND HOSE VSB

©Nilfisk’

MC

. MC MC
Min. 5M-200/1000
Ref. no. r 5M-200/1000 5M-115/700
required | 4o0/3/50 EU | XT 4230 240/1/50 AU
61369 1 . . .
1602945 1 o o o
2504 1
7813 1 o o o
41394 0 o o o
8097 0
5218617 1 o o o
6401233 1 o o
6401364 1 o 5 o
6402317 0
6400375 1 o o o
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

SAND SUPER BLAST 25KG

> HACALIKASA NS MECKOCTPYWHOW OBPABOTKM
06

LLleTkn

BRUSH INSERT

WASH BRUSH L1550 MM

WASH BRUSH L2350 MM

-

CranpaptHoe conno 0° 1/8” NPT

-
-
w HP-NOZZLE 0040 1/8
-

’w HP-NOZZLE 0050 1/8

OnpebicknBatenu

\_ 8P PRESPRAY UNIT

LIQUID SPRAYER 5S

©Nilfisk’

HACALKA B CEOPE C COlJ1OM

WASH BRUSH - ERGO - UNIVERSAL LANCE

MC

. MC MC
Min. 5M-200/1000
Ref. no. r 5M-200/1000 5M-115/700
required | 4o0/3/50 EU | XT 4230 240/1/50 AU
8379 1 o o o
6401362 1 o o o
6401192 0
10356 1 o o o
14202 1 o s o
6400088 1 o o o
6400087 1 o o o
15440 1
17387 1 o o o
25598 1 ° ° °
7110005 1 o o R
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

ﬁ’

Yucrka Tpy6

- 0000 & &

Accessories

LIQUID SPRAYER 10SP

LIQUID SPRAYER 20S

DRAIN NOZZLE 05 3/8

DRAIN NOZZLE 06. 3/8

HOSE DN10 10M W.05 DRAIN NOZZ.W.1/4 NIPP

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X10M

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X20

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X30

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN4

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 10M

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 20M

PIPE CLEANING ROTATY NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN

TUBE AND DRAIN CLEANER 05 20M

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

7110010

7110020

2800084

2800894

6401265

301002490

301002491

301002492

46921

106403072

106403073

46918

6401266

MC
. MC MC
Min. 5M-200/1000

r 5M-200/1000 5M-115/700
required | 4o0/3/50 EU | XT 4230 240/1/50 AU

1 o o o
1 o o o
1 o o o
1

1 o o o
1 o o o
1 o o o
1 o o o
0 o o o
0 o o o
0 o o o
0 o o o
1 o o o
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

MC

. MC MC
) Min. 5M-200/1000
Accessories Ref. no. f 5M-200/1000 5M-115/700
required | 4o0/3/50 EU | XT 4230 240/1/50 AU
HACALKA ONA TPYB 2800431 1
Conno TurboHammer
NOZZLE TURBOHAMMER HEAD .0450 W11 48874 1
NOZZLE TURBOHAMMER HEAD .0550 W11 48875 1
TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W11 050 48872 1 o o o
TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 040 65437 1
TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 050 301001108 1 o o (]
Hacagpka TURBOHAMMER .0550 W12 49287 1
dunbTpbl ana ABO
CARTRIDGE FILTER REPLACEM. 50 UM 1104041 1 o o o
SAND FILTER 50MICRON UNIVERSAL 1604461 1 o o o
SANDFILTER FOR WBT KIT 106403165 1 o o o
SANDFILTER RACKED KIT P5 PA/FA P6-P7FA 106403142 1 o o o
SUCTION FILTER 3 M HOSE 61256 1 o o o

All information provided in this focument is subject to change without prior notice
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

™ SUCTION FILTER WITH FOOTVALVE
-
r WATER BRAKE TANK KIT

* @ WATER FILTER 50UM 3/4INCH PN12 PA

WATER FILTER COMPLETE
Conna FlexoPower

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 W/O NOZZLE BLUE
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZZLE

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 W/O NOZZLE BLUE
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE
/ LANCE FP-3000 920/N.NOZ.

KOrIbE FLEXOPOWER PLUS 104CM BE3 COTMNA

‘ PeaktuBHoOe conso

LUnaHr He ocTaen. cnegos DN10

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

6400000

106403144

301000173

107145802

106402282

106408229

106408219

106408228

106408227

106402281

106402280

63251

Min.
required

MC
5M-200/1000
400/3/50 EU

MC
5M-200/1000
XT 400/3/50

EU

MC
5M-115/700
240/1/50 AU

All information provided in this focument is subject to change without prior notice
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

MC

. MC MC
. Min. 5M-200/1000
Accessories Ref. no. . 5M-200/1000 5M-115/700
required | 4o0/3/50 EU | XT 4230 240/1/50 AU
() HP HOSE DN10 GREY 10000 AGR-AGR 6101767 1 o o o
HP HOSE DN10 GREY 15000 AGR-AGR 1401983 1 o o o
HP HOSE DN10 GREY 20000 AGR-AGR 1401991 1 o o o
HP HOSE DN10 GREY 25000 AGR-AGR 1402007 1 o o o
P
/ :/j\) HP HOSE DN10 GREY 30000 AGR-AGR 1402015 1 o o o

HP HOSE DN10 1000 AGR-AGR 1402916 1 o o o
HP HOSE DN10 2052 AGR-AGR 1402924 1 o o o

HP HOSE DN10 3000 AGR-AGR 1402932 1 o o o

HP HOSE DN10 10000 AGR-AGR 6101766 1 o o o

HP HOSE DN10 15000 AGR-AGR 1402064 1 o o o

O HP HOSE DN10 5000 AGR-AGR 1402940 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

HP HOSE DN10 20000 AGR-AGR

HP HOSE DN10 25000 AGR-AGR

HP HOSE DN10 30000 AGR-AGR

HP HOSE DN10 50000 AGR-AGR

0000

Linanr B DN8

0 10 M 1 WIRE HOSE 5/16 DN8

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 10M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL.

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE
COUPL.

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 20M W.ERGO FEMALE

COUPL.
@ HOSE DN8 20 M 1W - 3/8X3/8
Cucrema ERGO
— COUPLING - FEMALE/Q-COUPL 3/8 INCH

£
l B ERGO COUPLING KIT
OO

©Nilfisk’

MC

o il Sl QR st
1402072 1 o o o
1402080 1 o o o
1402098 1 o o o
1402759 1 o o o
1405569 1 o o o
101405770 1 o o o
301001100 1 o (]
301001101 1 o o o
1405666 1 o o o
106402075 1 o o o
101119496 1 . . .
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

MC

. MC MC
. Min. 5M-200/1000
Accessories Ref. no. - 5M-200/1000 5M-115/700
required | 4o0/3/50 EU | XT 4230 240/1/50 AU
3 —
o IE HIGH PRESSURE COUPLINGS KIT 101119499 1 o o o
38
-
g NIPPEL F. Q-COUPL. 3/8 INCH 1600493 1 o o o
E NIPPLE F/QUICK COULING 3/8 SS 1603101 1 o o o
& NIPPLE FOR SPRAY LANCE STAN.L 1609325 1 o o o
X
N
PACK.RING D23.8XD14.96 3/8NBR SELF-CENT. 1801075 0 o o o
LWnaxr BO DN12
@ HP HOSE DN12 10000 AGR-AGR 4810219 0 o o o
@ HP HOSE DN12 15000 AGR-AGR 4810213 0 o o o
Q HP HOSE DN12 20000 AGR-AGR 4810214 0 o o o

LLleTkv BpawatoLmecs

. BRISTLE. LONG 6401431 1 o o o

‘*‘ NYLON. BRISTLE FOR ROTARY 6401432 1 o o o
Sk’
o<
ROTARY BRUSH 055 1700MM 6400019 1 o o o
L 4
/ ROTARY BRUSH 055 L800 MM 6400018 1 o o o

o

©Nilfisk’
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

BcTaBka ons LWeTKM C KOPOTKOW LLLETUHON

LLETKA C HAT. LLETVUHOW MArKASA

CneumanbHble conna

4

CURVED LANCE L1090 MM

<
LANCE SINGLE 1500MM W/O NOZZLE

UNDER CARRIAGE WASHER 40065

A
KOpOTKMe yanuHutenbHue Hacagku

~4 DOUBLE LANCE L10CM 1505

V DOUBLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM

/ SINGLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM

HACAJIKA FLEXOPOWER BE3 COIIA L=1

KaTtywku ans wnaHros

/I"F) CLEANING TROLLEY SS W/HOSE REEL FOAM IN

& HOSE REEL COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

MC

e Ssmotere SR shiamo

6401433 0 o ® ©
6401430 1 o ® ©
6402016 1 ° ° °
6401193 1 ° ° °
6400036 1 ° © °
6400113 0 ° °

106402150 1 o ® ©
106402151 1 o € °
106402152 1 o ® ©
6401094 1 o ® ©
106403143 0 o ® ©
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

HOSE REEL RETRACTABLE SS W/O HOSE

HOSE TROLLEY UP TO 50 M 3/8

‘\- HOSEREEL PAINTED

MHXeKTopbl U NeHoreHepaTophbl

® (o
(8 J-}'

02 INJECTOR COMPLETE

03 INJECTOR COMPLETE

BOTTLE FOR FOAM SPRAYER 2 L

DETERGENT TANK

DETERGENT TANK W. SEALING CAP - 2.5 LTR.

FOAM INJECTOR AGRESSIVE LQDS

FOAM INJECTOR W BYPASS

FOAM INJECTOR W BYPASS S. S

FOAM INJECTOR STANDARD

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

106403168

6400170

106403131

6401246

6401247

106408164

107141635

106403162

6401245

6401242

6401243

6401244

Min.

required

0

1

1

1

0

0

MC

MC MC
5M-200/1000 5;("4%88//13950(? 5M-115/700
400/3/50 EU o 240/1/50 AU

(e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e}

(o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o)
(e} (e} (e}
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (o]
(o) (o) (o)
(e} (e} (o]
(o) (o) (o)
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

%

Apyroe

Accessories

FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L600 MM

FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L1200 MM

HP HOSE L=300 MM W ERGO 3

NILFISK-ALTO

ByTbinka gns pacneinutena 1 L

NHXEKTOP WARRIOR/30CA

WHXXEKTOP C ®IKCPOBAHHOW O3MPOBKOW

Pacnbinutens

CRANE ROUNDSLING 1000KG 50CM

FRONT WHEEL KIT

SIDE BAR COMPL.

©Nilfisk’

MC

i WER R iy
6404368 1 o o o
6404369 1 o o o
301001311 1 o o o
106408236 0 o o

106408163 1 o o o
6410879 1 o
6401092 1 o o o
106408160 1 o o

106403160 1 o o o
106403145 0 o o o
106402110 1 o o o
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

CUCTEMA OJ1A CBOPA BO[bI 065

Xumua
AUTO ACTIVE4 X25L
NILFISK-ALTO ALLOSIL4 X 2.5L
NILFISK-ALTO J 25 MULTI 4 X 2.5 L
NILFISK-ALTO WAXCLEAN 4 X 2.5L
Pacnbinutenu

ﬁ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL

REP. KIT SWIVEL JOINT

” SPRAY HANDLE W. SWIVEL LOCK

Conna Tornado ¢ MHAUKaTOPOM

o i NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY

NOZZLE 0500 INDICATION RING YELLOW

‘ NOZZLE 0530 INDICATION RING RED

' NOZZLE PROTECTION F. TORNADOL.

Linaxr B DN6

O 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6

©Nilfisk’

@
@

MC

. MC MC
Min. 5M-200/1000
Ref. no. r 5M-200/1000 5M-115/700
required | 4o0/3/50 EU | XT 4230 240/1/50 AU
6402017 1 o s o
25000205 1 o o o
25000202 1 o o o
25000214 1 o o o
25000211 1 ° ° °
106403122 1 . . .
101119484 1 o . o
106402190 1 o o o
101119738 1
101119741 1 . . .
101119742 1
106402425 1 ° ° °
301002275 1 . s o
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories Ref. no Min. 5M-2'2J/IOC;1 000 5""'2"\)/'&1 000 5M-M%/700
required | 4o0/3/50 EU | XT 4230 240/1/50 AU
9 HP-HOSE DN6 15M 3/8-3/8 F. QUICK COUPL 101406175 0 .
L]

Konbsi ¢ connom TurboHammer

TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115 106403002 1
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115 106403003 1 o (] (]
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 106402291 1 o o o
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125 106402292 0
Conna Tornado 3000
TORNADO PLUS 630 106403013 1 o o o
¥
/ TORNADO PLUS 1000 BEND 106403011 1 o o o
¥
/ TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403010 1 o o (]
¥
/ TORNADO PLUS 2080 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106403012 1 o o o

L4

Conna PowerSpeed Vario

\

POWERSPEED VARIO 0500 106403093 1 o o o
¥
/ POWERSPEED VARIO 0530 RED 106403094 1
4
/ POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 770 BEND 0500 106403023 1 o o o
¥
g%'(l)bE POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 770 N3OTI'H. 106403024 1

Konbs ¢ connom Universal

/ UNIVERSAL PLUS 650 W/O 106403032 1 o o o

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

UNIVERSAL PLUS 1080 W/O
UNIVERSAL PLUS 1560 W/O
UNIVERSAL PLUS 2060 W/O
UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE

/ UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940

LLleTkv BpaLyatomecs ans nona

HYDROSCRUB P300 P+H

HYDROSCRUB P400 W/O NOZZLES

HYDROSCRUB P500M ?500 W/WHEELS W/O
NOZzZL

Y
4
e
)
w
&
LlleTka Bpawatowascs P300P
&

Mp1Gopbl BHELUHEro KOHTpOns

LOW PUMP OIL SAFETY FUNCTION FOR POS. 5

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

106403033

106403031

106403030

106403034

106403035

106403036

106403187

106403157

106403159

106403155

106403166

Min.
required

MC
5M-200/1000
400/3/50 EU

MC
5M-200/1000
XT 400/3/50

EU

MC
5M-115/700
240/1/50 AU
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

. MC
Min. " 5M-200/1030

Accessories Ref. no. .
required | 445,350 AU

CrtaHgapTHoe conno 50° 1/8” NPT

g HP NOZZLE 50040 1/8 5004 0

CneumanbHble Hacagku

£ &’ CONTAINER CLEANING NOZZLE 15861 1 o
>
/ NOZZLE FOR LONG LANCEJET 6-7 M 2802696 1 o
NOZZLE PROTECTION CAP PA 18430 1 o
VARIO NOZZLE HL-I 1/8-27N 56829 1
Ai
i)‘ﬁ', VARIO-NOZZLE CASING 1/8 5888 1 o
LLinaHrn n coeanHeHun
HOSE GUIDE COMPLETE 101118105 0 o
v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GARDENA 106411177 1 o
v NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. GEKA 106411179 1 o
e 8
= k NILFISK BA VALVE COMP. NITO 106411178 1 o
v NILFISK BA VALVE WO COUPLER 106411184 1 o
WATER INLET HOSE 3/4 P/ 6465 1 o

CoeaunHenue wtyuyep B

©Nilfisk’
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

MC

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. g 5M-200/1030
required  745/3/50 AU
ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING MALE 3/8 66159 0 o

ADAPTOR 3/8 INCH MALE FOR HOSE 6401067 1 o

GARDENA COUPLING HOSE END 1/2 BULK 1608629 1 o

GEKA COUPLING HOSE END 3/4 1311 1 o

1 ADAPTOR KEW GUN TO WAP ACCESS. 66161 0 o
Eoenyl
' g

LP NIPPLE F. Q.-COUPLING 3/4IN 1600659 1 o
NITO COUPLING HOSE END 1 1604669 1 o
6l
:a_ CoeanHeHus 32541 1 o
-

CoepuHeHue raiika B[]

ADAPTER KEW QUICK COUPLING FEMALE 3/8 66160 0 o

COUPLING GEKA FEMALE - INT THREAD 3/4 IN 1718 1 o

l ADAPTER WAP GUN COUPLING FEMALE M21X1.5 66162 0 o

©Nilfisk’
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

) HOSE NOZZLE 20R3/4

TN QUICK COUPLING 3/4 W/GASKET

CranpapTHoe conno 25° 1/8” NPT

HP NOZZLE 25040 1/8 INCH NPT

g HP NOZZLE 25050 1/8 INCH NPT

CrtaHgapTHoe conno 15° 1/4” NPT

S ol HP NOZZLE 15050 1/8

‘g NOZZLE HIGH PRESSURE 15040 1/8 NPT

AbGpasuBHasa obpaboTtka

._;I ARMEX-POWDER

7/

LANCE SOFTBLASTING W. NOZZLE 05
’( LANCE WITH RUBBER FLAT NOZZLE 05
"‘ NOZZLE FOR WSB - FLAT RUBBER 10 PC.

{‘3 SAND PLUGER AND HOSE VSB

©Nilfisk’

MC

Min.
Ref. no. r 5M-200/1030
required | 45/3/50 AU
61369 1 .
1602945 1 o
2504 1
7813 1 o
41394 0 .
8097 0
5218617 1 o
6401233 1 o
6401364 1 ®
6402317 0
6400375 1 o
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

SAND SUPER BLAST 25KG

A HACAJIKA B CEOPE C CONMIOM
< HACAIIKAS Ainsi IECKOCTPYMHOWM OBPABOTKM 06
LLleTkn

BRUSH INSERT

WASH BRUSH - ERGO - UNIVERSAL LANCE

WASH BRUSH L1550 MM

WASH BRUSH L2350 MM
L

CraHgapTHoe conno 0° 1/8” NPT

HP-NOZZLE 0040 1/8

HP-NOZZLE 0050 1/8
Onpbickueartenu

\_ 8P PRESPRAY UNIT

LIQUID SPRAYER 5S

Ref. no Min. 5M-2|EJ/I(%1 030
required | 45/3/50 AU
8379 1 o
6401362 1 o
6401192 0
10356 1 .
14202 1 o
6400088 1 °
6400087 1 o
15440 1
17387 1 o
25598 1 o
7110005 1 o

All information provided in this focument is subject to change without prior notice
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

ﬁ’

Yuctka Tpyd

0000 & &

Accessories

LIQUID SPRAYER 10SP

LIQUID SPRAYER 20S

DRAIN NOZZLE 05 3/8

DRAIN NOZZLE 06. 3/8

HOSE DN10 10M W.05 DRAIN NOZZ.W.1/4 NIPP

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X10M

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X20

PIPE CLEANING HOSE 4X30

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN4

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 10M

PIPE CLEANING NOZZLE SET 20M

PIPE CLEANING ROTATY NOZZLE 1/8INC IG DN

TUBE AND DRAIN CLEANER 05 20M

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

7110010

7110020

2800084

2800894

6401265

301002490

301002491

301002492

46921

106403072

106403073

46918

6401266

Min. 5M-2’(\)Ac%1030
required | 45/3/50 AU

1 o
1 o
1

1 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
0 o
0 o
0 o)
0 o
1 o
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

HACALKA OJ1A TPYB

Conno TurboHammer

NOZZLE TURBOHAMMER HEAD .0450 W11

NOZZLE TURBOHAMMER HEAD .0550 W11

TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W11 050

TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 040

" TURBOHAMMER NOZZLE W12 050

Hacagpka TURBOHAMMER .0550 W12

dunbTpbl Ans AB[Q
CARTRIDGE FILTER REPLACEM. 50 UM

SAND FILTER 50MICRON UNIVERSAL

SANDFILTER RACKED KIT P5 PA/FA P6-P7FA

4

SUCTION FILTER 3 M HOSE

ﬂ i SANDFILTER FOR WBT KIT
¥,

Ref. no.

2800431

48874

48875

48872

65437

301001108

49287

1104041

1604461

106403165

106403142

61256

Min.
required

1

MC
5M-200/1030
415/3/50 AU
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

MC

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. g 5M-200/1030
required  745/3/50 AU
~ SUCTION FILTER WITH FOOTVALVE 6400000 1 o
e
[ WATER BRAKE TANK KIT 106403144 1 o
* B WATERFILTER 50UM 3/4INCH PN12 PA 301000173 1
WATER FILTER COMPLETE 107145802 0 o
Conna FlexoPower

/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 106402282 1 o

’
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 960 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408229 0 o

’
FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 BEND W/O NOZZLE 106408219 0 o
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 990 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408228 0 o

’
/ FLEXOPOWER PLUS 1120 W/O NOZZLE BLUE 106408227 0 o

’
/ LANCE FP-3000 920/N.NOZ. 106402281 1 o

’
/ KOMNbE FLEXOPOWER PLUS 104CM BE3 COINJ1A 106402280 1 o

rd
4 PeakTusHoe conmno 63251 0 o

LLinaHr He ocTaen. cnegos DN10

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

MC

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. g 5M-200/1030
required  745/3/50 AU
&J) HP HOSE DN10 GREY 10000 AGR-AGR 6101767 1 o
HP HOSE DN10 GREY 15000 AGR-AGR 1401983 1 o
HP HOSE DN10 GREY 20000 AGR-AGR 1401991 1 o
HP HOSE DN10 GREY 25000 AGR-AGR 1402007 1 o
R
f ) HP HOSE DN10 GREY 30000 AGR-AGR 1402015 1 o

Lnaxr BO DN10

HP HOSE DN10 1000 AGR-AGR 1402916 1 o
HP HOSE DN10 2052 AGR-AGR 1402924 1 o

HP HOSE DN10 3000 AGR-AGR 1402932 1 o

HP HOSE DN10 10000 AGR-AGR 6101766 1 o

HP HOSE DN10 15000 AGR-AGR 1402064 1 o

O HP HOSE DN10 5000 AGR-AGR 1402940 1
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

HP HOSE DN10 20000 AGR-AGR

HP HOSE DN10 25000 AGR-AGR

HP HOSE DN10 30000 AGR-AGR

HP HOSE DN10 50000 AGR-AGR

0000

Linanr B DN8

0 10 M 1 WIRE HOSE 5/16 DN8

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 10M W.ERGO FEMALE COUPL.
o HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 15M W.ERGO FEMALE COUPL.

HOSE DN8 1 WIRE 20M W.ERGO FEMALE COUPL.

@ HOSE DN8 20 M 1W - 3/8X3/8

Cucrema ERGO

— COUPLING - FEMALE/Q-COUPL 3/8 INCH

£
l B ERGO COUPLING KIT
o0

©Nilfisk’

MC

e eies RS
1402072 1 o
1402080 1 o
1402098 1
1402759 1 o
1405569 1 °
101405770 1 L
301001100 1
301001101 1 o
1405666 1 °
106402075 1 o
101119496 1 °
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

MC

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. g 5M-200/1030
required  745/3/50 AU
!. T
O v HIGH PRESSURE COUPLINGS KIT 101119499 1 o
38
=
g NIPPEL F. Q-COUPL. 3/8 INCH 1600493 1 o
E NIPPLE F/QUICK COULING 3/8 SS 1603101 1 o
Az
;/ NIPPLE FOR SPRAY LANCE STAN.L 1609325 1 o
£
L%
PACK.RING D23.8XD14.96 3/8NBR SELF-CENT. 1801075 0 o
Wnanr BO DN12
@ HP HOSE DN12 10000 AGR-AGR 4810219 0 o
@ HP HOSE DN12 15000 AGR-AGR 4810213 0 o
Q HP HOSE DN12 20000 AGR-AGR 4810214 0 o
LLleTkv BpalatoLmecs
' BRISTLE. LONG 6401431 1 o
‘*i NYLON. BRISTLE FOR ROTARY 6401432 1 o
N’
<
ROTARY BRUSH 055 1700MM 6400019 1 o
L 4
/ ROTARY BRUSH 055 L800 MM 6400018 1 o

-
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

& BcTaBka ons WeTKn ¢ KOPOTKOM LLETUHOWN

LLETKA C HAT. LUIETUHOW MAMKASA

CneumansHble conna

L

CURVED LANCE L1090 MM

<
LANCE SINGLE 1500MM W/O NOZZLE

UNDER CARRIAGE WASHER 40065

KopoTkue yanuHutenbHue Hacaaku

~ DOUBLE LANCE L10CM 1505

V DOUBLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM

/ SINGLE LANCE W/O NOZZLE 90MM

HACAOKA FLEXOPOWER BE3 COIMIA L=1

KaTym KU Ana wnaHroes

/I"F) CLEANING TROLLEY SS W/HOSE REEL FOAM IN

& HOSE REEL COMPLETE

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no Min. 5M-2’(\Jﬂc§1030
required | 45/3/50 AU

6401433 0 o
6401430 1 o
6402016 1 o
6401193 1 o
6400036 1 o
6400113 0 o
106402150 1 o
106402151 1 o
106402152 1 o
6401094 1 o
106403143 0 o
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories Ref. no.
HOSE REEL RETRACTABLE SS W/O HOSE 106403168
HOSE TROLLEY UP TO 50 M 3/8 6400170

‘\- HOSEREEL PAINTED 106403131

MH)KeKTOpr W neHoreHepartopbl

-

2 02 INJECTOR COMPLETE 6401246
03 INJECTOR COMPLETE 6401247
BOTTLE FOR FOAM SPRAYER 2 L 106408164

g

DETERGENT TANK 107141635
DETERGENT TANK W. SEALING CAP - 2.5 LTR. 106403162
FOAM INJECTOR AGRESSIVE LQDS 6401245
FOAM INJECTOR W BYPASS 6401242
FOAM INJECTOR W BYPASS S. S 6401243
FOAM INJECTOR STANDARD 6401244

©Nilfisk’

Min. 5M-2’(\)Ac%1030
required | 45/3/50 AU

0 o
1 o
1 o
1

1 o
1 o
0 o
0 o
1 o
1 o
1 o
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

MC

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. g 5M-200/1030
required  745/3/50 AU
/ FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L600 MM 6404368 1 o
V4
]
FOAM LANCE COMPLETE L1200 MM 6404369 1 o
td
D
/ HP HOSE L=300 MM W ERGO 3 301001311 1
"
t NILFISK-ALTO 106408236 0 o
[ ]
ByTeinka ans pacneinutens 1 L 106408163 1
7=
q MHXXEKTOP WARRIOR/30CA 6410879 1
@ NHXXEKTOP C ®UIKCUPOBAHHO JO3MPOBKOM 6401092 1 o
q-
Pacnbinutens 106408160 1
Apyroe
0 CRANE ROUNDSLING 1000KG 50CM 106403160 1 o
@ FRONT WHEEL KIT 106403145 0 o
SIDE BAR COMPL. 106402110 1 o
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

MC

. Min.
Accessories Ref. no. g 5M-200/1030
required  745/3/50 AU
CUCTEMA OnA CBOPA BOAbl 065 6402017 1 o
\
Xumuna
AUTO ACTIVE4 X25L 25000205 1 o
NILFISK-ALTO ALLOSIL4 X2.5L 25000202 1 o
NILFISK-ALTO J 25 MULTI 4 X 2.5L 25000214 1 o
NILFISK-ALTO WAXCLEAN 4 X 2.5L 25000211 1 o
Pacnbinutenu
“ ERGO 2000 STANDARD W. HOSE SWIVEL 106403122 1 (]
P REP. KIT SWIVEL JOINT 101119484 1 o

F SPRAY HANDLE W. SWIVEL LOCK 106402190 1 o

Conna Tornado ¢ UHAUKATOPOM

o ﬁ NOZZLE 0400 INDICATION RING METAL GREY 101119738 1
o '-' NOZZLE 0500 INDICATION RING YELLOW 101119741 1 o
o ‘ NOZZLE 0530 INDICATION RING RED 101119742 1
' NOZZLE PROTECTION F. TORNADOL. 106402425 1 o

LWnaHr B DN6

O 10 M WIRE HOSE DN6 301002275 1
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

9 HP-HOSE DN6 15M 3/8-3/8 F. QUICK COUPL

.

Konbs ¢ connom TurboHammer
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1115
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125
TURBOHAMMER PLUS 1125

Conna Tornado 3000

./

TORNADO PLUS 630
TORNADO PLUS 1000 BEND

TORNADO PLUS 1120 BEND W/O NOZZLE

NN\

TORNADO PLUS 2080 BEND W/O NOZZLE
¢

Conna PowerSpeed Vario

\

POWERSPEED VARIO 0500
4]

/ POWERSPEED VARIO 0530 RED
4

'/ POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 770 BEND 0500
7

KOMNbE POWERSPEED VARIO PLUS 770 U30OrI'H. 0530

Konbs ¢ connom Universal

|/.

UNIVERSAL PLUS 650 W/O

©Nilfisk’

Min MC
Ref. no. requTy | 5M-200/1030
q 415/3/50 AU
101406175 0
106403002 1
106403003 1 o
106402291 1 o
106402292 0
106403013 1 o
106403011 1
106403010 1 o
106403012 1 o
106403093 1 o
106403094 1
106403023 1
106403024 1
106403032 1 o
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MoOunbHbIE MOVKM BbICOKOrO AaBneHust

MC 5M PA-FA

/IHHOBaLWMOHHas Moiika BbICOKOrO JaBreHWst CpeAHero knacca 6e3 Harpesa Bofbl AN pasnuyHbIX NPUMEHEHUI

Accessories

UNIVERSAL PLUS 1080 W/O
UNIVERSAL PLUS 1560 W/O
UNIVERSAL PLUS 2060 W/O
UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE

UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE

/ UNIVERSAL PLUS LANCE 940

LLieTkn BpaLLalowmecs ana nona

HYDROSCRUB P300 P+H

)
L
7F HYDROSCRUB P400 W/O NOZZLES
&
)
'
- HYDROSCRUB P500M ?500 W/WHEELS W/O NOZZL

Llletka Bpawatowascs P300P
e ¥

Mpn6opbl BHELLHEro KOHTPOss

LOW PUMP OIL SAFETY FUNCTION FOR POS. 5

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no. Min. 51 o00/1030
required  745/3/50 AU
106403033 1 .
106403031 1 o
106403030 1 .
106403034 1 o
106403035 1 .
106403036 1 o
106403187 0
106403157 0 o
106403159 0 o
106403155 1
106403166 1 .
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